Termine
Maria Himmelfahrt

Sonntag, 4. Januar 2026
Dienstag, 6. Januar 2026

Mittwoch, 7. Januar 2026
Donnerstag, 8. Januar 2026
Samstag, 10. Januar 2026
Dienstag, 13. Januar 2026
Mittwoch, 14. Januar 2026
Donnerstag, 15. Januar 2026
Samstag, 17. Januar 2026
Sonntag, 18. Januar 2026
Dienstag, 20. Januar 2026
Mittwoch, 21. Januar 2026
Donnerstag, 22. Januar 2026
Freitag, 23. Januar 2026
Samstag, 24. Januar 2026
Sonntag, 25. Januar 2026
Dienstag, 27. Januar 2026
Mittwoch, 28. Januar 2026

Donnerstag, 29. Januar 2026
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

09:30

09:30
19:30

09:30
18:30
18:15
18:30
09:00
19:30
09:30

18:30
09:30
18:15
18:30
19:30

09:30
20:30
18:30
09:30
18:15
18:30
08:00
19:30
20:00
09:30
18:30

Eucharistiefeier der portugiesischen
Erscheinung des Herrn

Wort Gottes Feier mit Aussendung der
Wengenchor Probe

Frauenflotenkreis
Eucharistiefeier
Kirchenchorprobe
Eucharistiefeier
Frauenseminar, Vortrag
Wengenchor Probe
Frauenflotenkreis

Eucharistiefeier

Eucharistiefeier der portugiesischen
Kirchenchorprobe

Eucharistiefeier

Wengenchor Probe

Frauenflétenkreis
Cantabile

Eucharistiefeier
Okumenischer Gottesdienst
Kirchenchorprobe
Eucharistiefeier
Pfarramtssekretarinnentag
Wengenchor Probe

KGR Sitzung
Frauenflotenkreis
Eucharistiefeier/Lichtmess

Maria Himmelfahrt

Marid Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim

Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt
Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim
Pfarrheim
Maria Himmelfahrt



